
 



 

 

Reporting an emergency 
  

 
  

 
● Report emergency crime by calling 

999 and ask for the police. 
  

      

● To report non-emergencies, you 
should call 101. You can also report 
incidents by visiting www.police.uk. 

  

Safeguarding Children 
  

               

 
● If have safety concerns about a child, 

please call Kingston Council 
 

  

     

 
● Call 0208 547 5008, 8am and 5pm, 

Monday to Friday. 
 

  

              
● During the night or at the weekend, 

call 0208 770 5000. 
 

  

            
● If you think a child or young person is 

in immediate danger, call 999. 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Safety for adults 
  

 
 
 
 

http://www.police.uk/


 

 

● Worried about your own safety or 
the safety of another person? 

 

● Call Kingston Council’s Safeguarding 
Team on 0208 547 5005 between 
9am and 5pm Monday to Friday. 
 

  
 
 
 
 

  

● Get help if you are frightened of your 
partner or frightened for your 
children. 
 

● Kingston Violence Against Women 
and Girls Service offers free and 
private support.  

 
● Call 0208 547 6046 between 9am 

and 5:30pm, Monday to Friday 
 

  
 
 
 
 

           

 

● The National Domestic Abuse 
Helpline can give you support 
outside of these times, 24 hours a 
day. Call them on 0808 2000 247. 

 

  
 
 
 
 

           

 

● Kingston One Stop Shop is for 
anyone experiencing domestic abuse.  
 

● Visit Mondays from 9:30am to 
12:30pm at the 
Women’s Hub, KingsGate Church, 
161A Clarence Street, KT1 1QT. 
 

  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Discrimination 
  

https://www.kingston.gov.uk/domestic-sexual-violence/get-help-domestic-sexual-violence/2


               

 
● Racism and discrimination are illegal 

in the UK.  

  

 
 

● This means no one should be treated 
differently because of their: 

 

- gender 
- Race 
- Religion 
- age  
- Disability, 
- sexual orientation 
- marriage or civil partnership, 
- pregnancy and maternity 

 

  

             

● You should not be treated differently 
when you are applying for a job, 
looking for somewhere to live, 
accessing health services or buying 
something in a shop. 
 

  

 

 

● If anyone you know is a victim of 
racism, report it by: 
 

- calling 101  
- in an emergency call 999 
- you can report racism online 
- or you can go to the police station in 

person. 
 

  

 

 
● Do not try to fix the problem 

yourself. 

 

http://www.report-it.org.uk/

